‘?9 1st Annual Chamber
Trivia Night
Friday, September 16, 2011 - 7:00 PM (Registration - 6:30 PM)
Knights of Columbus - Lincoln, IL

Register your team TODAY!!
Cost: $100/team (Member)/$125/team (Non-member)

Cash Bar Available
*Teams are encouraged to bring their own snacks for their table*

Team Name:

Team Captain:
Phone:
Email:

*RULES WILL BE SENT VIA E-MAIL TO ALL CAPTAINS BY SEPTEMBER 14*

Please write the names of all your team members below. Maximum of 8 people per team

1. CAPTAIN

2

3

4,

5.

6

7

8

___Enclosed is the fee for registration __ Cash __Check
__ Please charge my credit card for S_____ (amount).

Credit Card # Exp: Sec Code:

Billing Name/Address:

Please return this form & payment by September 14 to the Lincoln/Logan County Chamber of
Commerce:
1555 5th St. Lincoln, IL 62656
events@lincolnillinois.com/217-735-2385



